
Type and Number: ITN 128-19
Opening Date: 09/03/2019 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 07/09/19 JSEB:  N/A

Pre-Meeting Date: 08/19/2019 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 11:00AM Mandatory w/ Call-In

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL

Aaron's Backflow Aaron Vaughan 407‐829‐7933 aaron@aaronsbackflow.com PRIME SUB JESB

Bob's Backflow Plumbing Matt Gardner 904‐268‐8009 matt@bobsbackflow.com PRIME SUB JESB

Aegis FIS Adam Knight 904‐271‐0933 aknight@aegisfis.com PRIME SUB JESB

IMC Max Moody 904‐406‐6100 mmoody@imcfireprotection.com PRIME SUB JESB

Advanced Connection LLC Ian Tuttle 850‐766‐1106 testing@thebackflowexperts.com PRIME SUB JESB

Touchton Plumbing Mike Jones 904‐563‐6786 mjones@touchtonplumbing.com PRIME SUB JESB

Touchton Plumbing Earliene Kennon 904‐389‐9299 ekennon@touchtonplumbing.com PRIME SUB JESB

CIRCLE ONE 
Teleconference: 1-800-714-6484; Passcode: 817050

Pre-Meeting Attendees
TITLE: Residential Backflow Prevention Testing Services

Category Manager: Nathan Woyak
Buyer: Nickolas Dambrose

Location: JEA Bid Office, Customer Center 1st Floor, Room 002 Coordinator: William McKee

SAFETY: N/A


